B-81Brushless Servo Systems
BRUSHLESS SERVO MOTORS
Pacific Scientific brushless servo motors are built for
a long, maintenance-free, service life. So once
installed, you probably won’t have to look at them
again.
That’s because there’s more to these motors than
meets the eye. Like long life bearings, in TENV,

R SERIES
2" OD round-frame motor
MODEL NUMBER CODE. . .R20 Series
To construct a motor listing, select the combination of features required and put all the coded information in the
proper sequence. Please account for all entries. Include the factory-preassigned “N” and “A” as noted.
The model number shown is an example of a properly specified motor.
Rugged TENV, IP65 waterproof
construction
Overtemperature-
protection
thermistor
Optional shaft
configurations
English or Metric
dimensions
Low-inertia
samarium-cobalt
rotor
Class H high-
temperature
insulation
“O” ring prevents rotation
of outer bearing race for
longer bearing life
Primary feedback
device
(resolver)
Motor Series
R  2  1
R  2  2
R  2  3
R 2 4
Magnet type
R=Rare earth
(samarium
Motor OD to
nearest inch
Magnet stack
length to
nearest inch
Winding
G
H
Factory
preassigned
Shaft and mounting
E=English
N=NEMA
Primary feedback
R1=Frameless resolver,
transmitter type, size 15
HS=Hall sensors
NP=No primary
Secondary feedback
LA=Encoder, 500 ppr. line driver output
LB=Encoder, 1000 ppr. line driver output
LC= Encoder, 1024 ppr. line driver output
NS= No secondary
Shaft sealing
NV=No shaft seal
VS=Viton shaft seal
Sequence number
00= Optional 18" flying leads
01=Standard free standing
MS connectors on end
of flying leads.
R 2  1  G E N A — R 1  — L B — N V — 0  1
s
B-84 Brushless Servo Systems
R AND F SERIES
3.25", 4.25", 5.75", and 7.5" square-frame
MODEL NUMBER CODE. . .R30/F40/R40/R60/R80 Series
To construct a motor listing, select the combination of features required and put all the coded information in the proper sequence. Please
account for all entries. The model number shown is an example of a properly specified motor.
Medium inertia
ferrite rotor-
F40 series only
Rugged TENV, IP65
waterproof construction
Steel bearing insert for
long bearing life
Overtemperature-
protection thermistor
Optional shaft
configurations
English or Metric
dimensions,
optional NEMA
56C face
Low-inertia
samarium-cobalt
rotor
Class H high-
temperature
insulation
“O” ring prevents rotation
of outer bearing race for
longer bearing life
Primary feedback
device (resolver)
All motors are
UL Recognized
(File E103510
and E61960)
Motor Series
R  3  2 R  4  6
R  3  3 R  6  3
R  3  4 R  6  5
R  3  5 R  6  7
F  4  3 R  8  4
F  4  5 R  8  6
F  4  6 R  8  8
R  4  3 R 8 A
R  4  5
Magnet type
F=Ferrite
R=Rare earth
(samarium cobalt)
Motor width to
nearest inch
Magnet stack
length to
nearest inch
or
A=10"
Winding
G
H
J*
K*
*R34 and
R35 only
C=R30 series only
A=All other series
Shaft and mounting
E=English
M=Metric
C=NEMA Face,
R & F40 series only
Primary feedback
TS=Tachsyn